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RETURN
of
a

BALANCE
of

Thirteen
Months,

v.
g.
the
sevenlast

months
of
the

Year
1856,

and
the
six
first
months
of
the

Year
1857,

divided
into
three
small

balances
for

more
regularity.

Note—The
rent
of
a

house,
and
the
small

sumsreceived
from

some
parents
of
the
pupils
will
be

placed
in
the
last

quarter
of
the
Year

1857.
They
will
be
shortly

employed
in
building

,
a

chimney,
and

renewing
the
dresses.

Catholic
Bishop.

ST.
JOSEPH'S

PROVIDENCE,
AT
WELLINGTON.

1856,
June.

First

Received
from
the

Government
Paid
by
his

Lordship
Bishop
Viard

as
a

balance
£
s.
d.

50
0

0

0

17

Balance.
Fourth

Quarter,
v.g.,
June,
July,

August,
as

the
Year

was
beginning
formerly

onthe
1st

September

£

s.
d.

50
1

7

£50
1

7

August
31st,

1856.To
Balance

0

17

■

1856,
SeptemberDecember

Second
Received

from
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Government
One
Month

Paid
by
his

Lordship
Bishop
Viard
as
a

balance
50
0

0

16
13
4

2

3
11

Balance.
The
four
last
Months
of
the
Year

1856

G8
17
3

Dec.
31st,
1856.To

Balance

2

3
11

J

£68
17
3

Third

1857,
March
31st,

Received
from
the

Government

June
30th,

Received
from
the

Government

50
0

0

50
0

0

First
QuarterSecond

Quarter
Balance.

60
6

7

38
13
1
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